LED LIGHT SRL
   Specifications
SolarPath is dedicated to delivering
architectural and commercial-grade
solar lighting that can be customized to
meet specific client requests, both in
technical specifications and aesthetic
design, ensuring a perfect fit for a

SRL
5/6
ORDERING GUIDE
SRL
Example :SRL-60W-A-SLA-2-30K-BZ-00
Model
(Nominal Power) A/B MOUNTING OPTIC
LENS
CCT
(ANSI)
OPTIONAL
COLOR
LIGHTING
CONTROL
60W
80W
100W
120W
150W
A
100-277V
B
277-480V
C
12-24V
SRA- 2.36 in Round Tenon
SRB- 1.57in Round Tenon
SRC- 1.96in Round Tenon
SRD- Square pole
SRE- 3.93in Round pole
TRU- Trunnion
SHA- 2.36in Round Tenon
SHB- 1.57in Round Tenon
SHC- 1.96in Round Tenon
SHD- Square and Round pole
SHE- Square and Round pole
2-Type II
3-Type III